SUBMISSION - ORDER ENTERED

T MM e eI Ve Jd e L e L LOoLRceL olileel rage: 1 )‘ !U —/ 7 7
MIJR5925 - 57<
= Y ‘ .
Judge: WILSON JR, JAMES E Case No. 16 EW 00139 1B
Ticket No.
CTN:
VICKERS, TRACEY W By:
—vs—-
DZURENDA, JAMES E DRSPND By: LAXALT, ADAM PAUL
100 NORTH CARSON STREET
CARSON CITY, NV 89701
Dob: Sex:
Lic: Sid:
NEVADA DEPARTMENT OF DRSPND By: LAXALT, ADAM PAUL
CORRECTIONS
100 NORTH CARSON STREET
CARSON CITY, NV 89701
Dob: Sex:
Lic: Sid:
WARM SPRINGS CORRECTIONAL DRSPND By: LAXALT, ADAM PAUL
CENTER
100 NORTH CARSON STREET
CARSON CITY, NV 89701
Dob: Sex:
Lic: Sid:
WICKHAM, HAROLD DRSPND By: LAXALT, ADAM PAUL
100 NORTH CARSON STREET
CARSON CITY, NV 89701
Dob: Sex:
Lic: Sid:
Plate#:
Make:
Year: Accident:
Type:
Venue:
Location:
Bond: Set:
VICKERS, TRACEY W PLNTPET Type: Posted:
Charges:
Ct.
Offense Dt: Cvr:
Arrest Dt:
Comments:
Ct.
Offense Dt: Cvr:
Arrest Dt:
Comments:
Ct.
Offense Dt: Cvr:
Arrest Dt:
Comments:
Ct.
Offense Dt: Cvr:
Arrest Dt:
Comments:
Sentencing:
No. Filed Action Operator Fine/Cost Due
1 08/24/17 NOTICE OF TRANSFER TO COQURT 1BVANESSA 0.00 0.00
OF APPEALS
2 05/01/17 ORDER DIRECTING TRANSMISSION 1BVANESSA 0.00 0.00
OF RECORD
3 02/08/17 AMENDED NOTICE QF ENTRY OF 1BCCOOQOPER 0.00 0.00
DECISION OR ORDER
4 02/08/17 CASE APPEAL STATEMENT 1BJHIGGINS 0.00 0.00
5 02/08/17 DESIGNATION OF RECORD ON 1BVANESSA 0.00 0.00
APPEAL
6  02/08/17 NOTICE OF APPEAL FILED 1BVANESSA 24.00 0.00 %@ E E VE@
7 02/07/17 NOTICE OF ENTRY OF DECISION 1BCCOOPER 0.00 0.00 ,
OR ORDER AUG 2 9 2017
06/17  CASE CLOSED E .00 0.00 'BROWN
8 02/06/ CLOSE 1BCGRIBBL 0 ;&%ﬁ?&»’;{m&i@ouw"—
e DEPUTY CLERK
9 02/03/17 FILE RETURNED AFTER 1BCGRIBBLE 0.00 0.00

(7-9017%/



**% End of Report **x

AL e WMV LT VAT Ade DI L LYOCLCKReEL ollegel rages:
MIJR5925
» n
No. Filed Action . Operator Fine/Cost Due
10 02/03/17 ORDER ' 1BCGRIBBLE 0.00 0.00
11 02/01/17 REQUEST FOR SUBMISSION 1BVANESSA 0.00 0.00
12 01/17/17 DISCLOSURE OF EX PARTE 1BVANESSA 0.00 0.00
COMMUNICATION
13 12/15/16 RETURN 1BCGRIBBLE 0.00 0.00
14 12/13/16 NOTICE OF CHANGE OF ADDRESS 1BCGRIBBLE 0.00 0.00
15 11/07/16 REQUEST FOR SUBMISSION . 1BCGRIBBLE 0.00 0.00
16 11/07/16 MOTION TO DISMISS 1BCGRIBBLE 0.00 0.00
17 10/26/16 FILE RETURNED AFTER 1BCCOOPER 0.00 0.00
SUBMISSION - ORDER ENTERED
18 10/26/16 ORDER DENYING MOTION FOR 1BCCOOPER 0.00 0.00
LEAVE TO PROCEED IN FORMA
PAUPERIS
19 10/11/16’ ACCOUNT STATEMENT 1BJULIEH 0.00 0.00
20 09/29/16 NOTICE OF APPEARANCE FOR 1BCGRIBBLE 0.00 0.00
RESPONDENT
21 09/26/16 FILE RETURNED AFTER 1BJULIEH 0.00 0.00
SUBMISSION - ORDER ENTERED
22 09/26/16 ORDER REQURING RESPONSE TO - 1BJULIEH 0.00 0.00
PETITION FOR WRIT OF HABEAS
CORPUS -
23 09/26/16 ORDER ON MOTION FOR LEAVE TO 1BJULIEH 0.00 0.00
PROCEED IN FORMA PAUPERIS
24 09/23/16 FILE RETURNED AFTER 1BJULIER 0.00 0.00
SUBMISSION - ORDER ENTERED
25 09/23/16 ORDER DENYING MOTION FOR 1BJULIER 0.00 0.00
APPOINTMENT OF COUNSEL
26 09/14/16 PETITIONERS REQUEST FOR 1BCCOOPER 0.00 0.00
SUBMISSION OF PETITION FOR
WRIT OF HABEAS CORPUS
(COMPUTATION TIME-CREDITS)
27 08/19/16 INMATE REQUEST/FILING - CIVIL 1BVANESSA 0.00 0.00
(NEW FILING)
28 08/19/16 MOTION FOR APPOINTMENT OF 1BVANESSA 0.00 0.00
COUNSEL PURSUANT TO
N.R.S§5.34.750
29 08/19/16 PETITION FOR WRIT OF HABEAS 1BVANESSA 0.00 0.00
CORPUS (GOOD AND WORK TIME,
MERITORIOUS AWARD
CALCULATIONS)
30 08/19/16 AFFIDAVIT IN SUPPORT OF 1BVANESSA 0.00 0.00
REQUEST TO PROCEED IN FORMA
PAUPERIS
31 08/19/16 MOTION FOR LEAVE TO PROCEED 1BVANESSA 0.00 0.00
IN FORMA PAUPERIS
Total: 24.00 0.00
Totals By: COST 24.00 0.00
INFORMATION 0.00 0.00



